LHBD-xKx-xW Series Specifications
LED Linear High Bay Project
Date                         Type
Rev V1 Date: 1/15/2019
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Printed in the U.S.A.
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202

225W [225 W]
6 [wide, 4’ long] 320W [320 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: LHBD-50K3-220W
LHBD-50K2-110W
Available Models2
 □ LHBD-50K2-80W
 □ LHBD-50K2-110W
 □ LHBD-50K3-165W
 □ LHBD-50K3-220W
 □ LHBD-50K5-165W
 □ LHBD-50K5-225W
 □ LHBD-50K6-320W
Warranty
Five (5) Year Warranty
Certifications and Compliances
DesignLights Consortium listed as DLC Premium, UL Listed
for damp or dry locations, and RoHS compliant.
Output Equivalencies
LHBD-xK2-80W 3-lamp 32 W T8/ 250 W MH
LHBD-xK2-110W 3-lamp 54 W T5HO/ 320 W MH
LHBD-xK3-165W 4-lamp 54 W T5HO/ 400 W MH
LHBD-xK3-220W 6-lamp 54 W T5HO/ 400 W MH
LHBD-xK5-165W 4-lamp 54 W T5HO/ 400 W MH
LHBD-xK5-225W 6-lamp 54 W T5HO/ 400 W MH
LHBD-xK6-320W 8-lamp 54 W T5HO/ 1,000 W MH
1–10 V
Dimming ≥80
CRI 50,000 Hour
Lifetime
Model Length (A) Width (B)
LHBD-xK2-80W 23.85 in
(60.58 cm)
12.5 in.
(31.73 cm)LHBD-xK2-110W
LHBD-xK3-165W 23.85 in
(60.58 cm)
17.38 in.
(44.13 cm)LHBD-xK3-220W
LHBD-xK5-165W 46.69 in.
(1.19 m)
12.5 in.
(31.73 cm)LHBD-xK5-225W
LHBD-xK6-320W
46.69 in.
(1.19 m)
17.38 in.
(44.13 cm)
Dimensional Drawing
up to 40.75 in.
       (1.04 m)
wires
2.21 in.
(56.13 mm)
5.25 in.
(133.35 mm)
5 in.
(127 mm)
A
B
LHBD-xKx-xW Series Specifications
LED Linear High Bay
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
Model LHBD- xK2-80W xK2-110W xK3-165W xK3-220W xK5-165W xK5-225W xK6-320W
Intensity 10,400 lm 14,300 lm 21,450 lm 28,600 lm 21,450 lm 29,250 lm 41,600 lm
Operating Voltage 100–277 VAC
Power Consumption 80 W 110 W 165 W 220 W 165 W 225 W 320 W
Current Draw
@ 120 VAC
0.67 A 0.92 A 1.38 A 1.83 A 1.38 A 1.88 A 2.67 A